Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bryan Dinev - (1285238) - Bromley SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
52.18
52.70
53.06
53.13
53.91
54.95
54.97
54.98
55.54
56.23
56.44
56.62
56.94
57.05
57.06
57.58
58.53
59.06

1:00.10
1:01.17
1:01.23
1:02.38
1:02.96
1:03.00
1:04.74

1:07.00
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Date

09/12/23
11/11/23
04/11/23
04/11/23
08/10/23
17/09/23
10/12/22
12/11/22
28/05/22
08/10/22
06/11/21
06/11/21
02/07/21
12/12/21
13/11/21
31/10/21
05/06/21
09/10/21
05/01/20
19/12/19
06/10/19
15/09/19
09/06/19
13/07/19
06/01/19
18/11/18
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Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Final
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
SE London Winter Championships 2023

SE London Winter Championships 2023

Bromley Swimming Club Autumn Gold 2023
Bromley Swimming Club Championships 2023
National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3
Arena Swimming League South - Round Two

Kent Weald Swim Squad Springtime Splash

National Arena Swim League South Round One

SE London Winter Championships 2021

SE London Winter Championships 2021

Bexley

Bexley SC Christmas County Qualifier 2021

National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
Bexley SC 2021 Club Championships

Bexley

National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Kent Weald 2nd Last Chance County Qualifier
Bexley SC Short Course Closed Invitational Meet
9th David Jacobs Memorial Meet

Bexley 2019 Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

Sevenoaks Schools Out For Summer Gala

Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier

Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2018

Pacdar. O Al Alccaaiaalian

Venue

High Wycombe
Winchester
Stratford
Stratford
Crawley
Beckenham
Horsham
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
London
London
Sidcup LC
Crook Log
Bexleyheath
Crook Log
Eric Liddle Sports
Bexley
Gillingham
Sidcup
Basildon
Crook Log
Hartsdown
Sevenoaks
Gillingham

Beckenham
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Club Swam Under Level

2
3
2
2
3
4
3
3
3
3
2
2
Bexley 0
3
3
4
Bexley 0
3
Bexley 3
Bexley 4
Bexley 3
Bexley 4
Bexley 3
Bexley 3
Bexley 3
Bexley 4
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1.U7.00
1:08.34
1:09.24
1:13.72
1:14.69
1:15.01
1:16.68
1:21.00
1:21.42
1:21.69
1:23.67
1:25.76
1:26.69
1:34.75

1:58.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
52.18
52.70
53.06
53.13
53.91
54.95
54.97
54.98
56.23
55.54
57.05
57.06
56.44
56.62
57.58
59.06
56.94
58.53

1:00.10
1:01.17
1:01.23
1:02.38
1:03.00
1:02.96
1:04.74
1:08.34
1:07.00
1:07.33
1:09.24
1:14.69
1:13.72
1:16.68
1:15.01
1:21.69

1:21.42
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02/12/18
24/06/18
03/03/18
24/03/18
16/12/17
06/01/18
04/06/17
25/06/17
10/09/17
07/01/17
27/11/16
11/03/17
18/09/16

27/09/15

Date

09/12/23
11/11/23
04/11/23
04/11/23
08/10/23
17/09/23
10/12/22
12/11/22
08/10/22
28/05/22
12/12/21
13/11/21
06/11/21
06/11/21
31/10/21
09/10/21
02/07/21
05/06/21
05/01/20
19/12/19
06/10/19
15/09/19
13/07/19
09/06/19
06/01/19
02/12/18

18/11/18
21/10/18
24/06/18
24/03/18
03/03/18
06/01/18
16/12/17
10/09/17
25/06/17

DEXIEY DU UIUD UHANIPIVIISTIPS
Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2018
Bexley Short Course Open Meet Celebrating 50yrs
OOJS EDSC Spring Charity Meet

Lon Bor of Redbridge Last Chance Regional Quals
Last Chance County Qualifying Meet December 2017
Erith & District New Year Invitational Meet

N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2017

Bexley Short Course Open

Bexley Club Championships

Bromley New Year Invitation Meet

Bexley Short Course Meet

OO0JS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet

Bexley Club Championships 2016

Bexley Club Championships 2015

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Final
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
SE London Winter Championships 2023

SE London Winter Championships 2023

Bromley Swimming Club Autumn Gold 2023
Bromley Swimming Club Championships 2023
National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3
Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
National Arena Swim League South Round One
Kent Weald Swim Squad Springtime Splash

Bexley SC Christmas County Qualifier 2021

National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
SE London Winter Championships 2021

SE London Winter Championships 2021

Bexley SC 2021 Club Championships

National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Bexley

Bexley

Kent Weald 2nd Last Chance County Qualifier
Bexley SC Short Course Closed Invitational Meet
9th David Jacobs Memorial Meet

Bexley 2019 Club Championships

Sevenoaks Schools Out For Summer Gala

Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier

Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2018

Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2018

Bexley SC Club Championships

Bexley Short Course Open Meet Celebrating 50yrs
Lon Bor of Redbridge Last Chance Regional Quals
OO0JS EDSC Spring Charity Meet

Erith & District New Year Invitational Meet

Last Chance County Qualifying Meet December 2017
Bexley Club Championships

Bexley Short Course Open

UIVUR LUY
Maidstone
Crook Log

Bexleyheath

Lon Bor of Redbridge

Fullwell Cross
Beckenham
East Ham
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Beckenham
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath

Bexleyheath

Venue

High Wycombe
Winchester
Stratford
Stratford
Crawley
Beckenham
Horsham
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Crook Log
Bexleyheath
London
London
Crook Log
Bexley
Sidcup LC
Eric Liddle Sports
Gillingham
Sidcup
Basildon
Crook Log
Sevenoaks
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Maidstone
Beckenham
Crook Log

Crook Log

Lon Bor of Redbridge

Bexleyheath
Beckenham
Fullwell Cross
Bexleyheath

Bexleyheath

Dexigy
Bexley
Bexley
Bexley
Bexley
Bexley
Bexley
Bexley
Bexley
Bexley
Bexley
Bexley
Bexley

Bexley

Club Swam Under

Bexley
Bexley
Bexley
Bexley
Bexley
Bexley
Bexley
Bexley
Bexley

Bexley

Bexley
Bexley
Bexley
Bexley
Bexley
Bexley
Bexley
Bexley

Bexley
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1:21.00
1:26.69
1:23.67
1:25.76
1:34.75

1:58.22
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169
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04/06/17
11/03/17
07/01/17
2711116
18/09/16
27/09/15

N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2017
OO0JS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet
Bromley New Year Invitation Meet

Bexley Short Course Meet

Bexley Club Championships 2016

Bexley Club Championships 2015

East Ham

Bexleyheath
Beckenham
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath

Bexleyheath

Page 3/3
g4

Bexley

Bexley 3
Bexley 3
Bexley 3
Bexley 4
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